Pellston Public Schools
Salary Information
2015-2016

Note: No other employees make over $100,000 in Salary
Superintendent

Superintendent Salary
Transportation Supervisor
Game Worker

Total Salary/Wages

Vehicle Allowance

FICA

Retirement

Insurance (Medical, Vision, Dental, Life, LTD)
Annuity

Total Salary & Benefits

99,078
2,500
430

102,008

3,600
7,804
26,318
18,430
0

158,160



