## Pellston Public Schools Salary Information 2015-2016

Note: No other employees make over \$100,000 in Salary

## Superintendent

Superintendent Salary	99,078
Transportation Supervisor	2,500
Game Worker	430
Total Salary/Wages	102,008
Vehicle Allowance	3,600
FICA	7,804
Retirement	26,318
Insurance (Medical, Vision, Dental, Life, LTD)	18,430
Annuity	0
Total Salary & Benefits	158,160